L-12
L
V
A
L
V
E
S

Materials:
 Body: Diecast zinc alloy
 Capsule and Adjusting Screw:
 stainless steel
 Assemblies: Stainless steel, brass,
 plated steel, acetal
 Diaphragms: Buna-N elastomer and
 polyester fabric
 Knob: Phenolic plastic
Weight: 635 g (1.4 lb)
Port Size: 1⁄4 NPT
Gauge Ports (2): 1⁄4 NPT
Mounting: Pipe, panel or
optional bracket
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PRG200-60, precision air pressure regulator, 2 to 60 psi
(0.14 to 4.14 bar).
 To Order
   OUTPUT PRESSURE RANGE
 MODEL NO. psi  bar
 PRG200-25 0.5 to 25 0.03 to 1.72
 PRG200-40 2 to 40 0.14 to 2.76
 PRG200-60 2 to 60 0.14 to 4.14
 PRG200-120 2 to 120 0.14 to 8.27
 HIGH RELIEF MODEL
 PRG200-120H 2 to 120 0.14 to 8.27
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 PRG200-MB Mounting bracket
ACCESSORY
Dimensions: mm (inch)